
Salt Lake 1,029,655 37.25% 37.25%

Utah 516,564 18.69% 55.94%

Davis 306,479 11.09% 67.03%

Weber 231,236 8.37% 75.40%

Washington 138,115 5.00% 80.40%

Cache 112,656 4.08% 84.47%

Tooele 58,218 2.11% 86.58%

Box Elder 49,975 1.81% 88.39%

Iron 46,163 1.67% 90.06%

Summit 36,324 1.31% 91.37%

Uintah 32,588 1.18% 92.55%

Sanpete 27,822 1.01% 93.56%

Wasatch 23,530 0.85% 94.41%

Carbon 21,403 0.77% 95.18%

Sevier 20,802 0.75% 95.93%

Duchesne 18,607 0.67% 96.61%

San Juan 14,746 0.53% 97.14%

Millard 12,503 0.45% 97.59%

Emery 10,975 0.40% 97.99%Emery 10,975 0.40% 97.99%

Juab 10,246 0.37% 98.36%

Morgan 9,469 0.34% 98.70%

Grand 9,225 0.33% 99.04%

Kane 7,125 0.26% 99.30%

Beaver 6,629 0.24% 99.54%

Garfield 5,172 0.19% 99.72%

Wayne 2,778 0.10% 99.82%

Rich 2,264 0.08% 99.91%

Piute 1,556 0.06% 99.96%

Daggett 1,059 0.04% 100.00%

All 2,763,884
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